«Montreal, Que.

Offers Liberal Contracts to Capable l.'ld Men

GOOD OPPORTUNITY FOR MEN TO BUIuD UP 
A PERMANENT CONNECTION

We Particularly Desire Representatives for City of 
Montreal. i

Chief Office for Canada:
164 ST. JAMES STREET, MONTREAL.age, 4,218 will die within five years.

Four thousand two hundred and eighteen persons
Manager for Cana Ja-ALEX. BISSETTThey constitute a wholeis a -considerable number, 

community. There is nothing vitally personal in theApplications for Agencies solicited in unrepresented 
districts.

j. McGregor 
W. S. JOPLING

Item that 4,218 individuals, now aged forty, will be